Photography by Josie PRICE LIST

SESSION TYPE:	Тіме:	PRICE
SENIOR FULL	60 min	\$270
SENIOR MINI	30 MIN	\$160
COUPLES FULL	60 Min	\$200
COUPLES MINI	30 Min	\$160
CAP AND GOWN	20 Min	\$80
IMMEDIATE FAMILY	20-30 Min	\$200
EXTENDED FAMILY	40 MIN	\$300
HEADSHOTS	20 Min	\$150
STYLED SHOOT	20 MIN	\$150
BOUDOIR	20 MIN	\$170
ENGAGEMENT	45 MIN	\$220

A travel fee will apply to any location over 25 minutes away from Quincy, MI. If there is multiple locations, the other location MUST be less than 10 minutes away from the starting location. Other fees may apply. Message me for any question.

I DO NOT OFFER PHOTOSHOP I DO NOT HAVE A STUDIO

h t t p s : // p h o t o g r a p h y b y j o s i e h o w a r d . z e n f o l i o . c o m